9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 02112021
DESCRIPTION
The Fluxlume™ ColorSelect is the ideal solution for retrofitting existing recessed lighting units or new
construction applications. The housing has adjustable tension clips,the ability to field adjust the lumen package
and color temperatue to best suit the appropriate location.
Commercial, Educational, Retail, Hospitality, Outdoor Under Covered Ceilings
APPLICATIONS
SKU#: PROJECT NAME: DATE:

        30W (2,500 lm)
        38W (3,200 lm)
Ordering Information
Fluxlume™ ColorSelect
Fluxlume™ ColorSelect
Projected L70: 54,000+ hours
Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: 79-95 LpW
0-10V Dimming
Trim Size Lumen Selectable CCT Selectable Input Voltage DimmingSeries
EXAMPLE: FL-6-L-C-U-D-90CRI
6 - 6"
8 - 8"
10 - 10"
C - 3000K/3500K/4000K
Custom - (Please consult
with sale representative)
U - 120-277V
D - 0-10V Dimming
      (Dims to 10%)
L - 700 lm(9W)/1050 lm(13W)/1500 lm(19W)
L - 1500 lm(16W)/2000 lm(23W)/2500 lm(29W)
L - 2000 lm(21W)/2500 lm(30W)/3200 lm(38W)
FL
Deep Baffle Trim Provides
Glare Reducing Illumination
Wet Location Rated Housing.
120-277V
Commercial Downlight
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
120-277V
Controls/Dimming
0-10V Dimming (Dims to 10%)
CCT Switchable between 3000K, 3500K, 4000K.
0-10V (10%)
Dimming
0-10V
CRI
90CRI - True Color Rendered
90+ CRI
Accessories
ELIS10CDF (Bodine 10W Inverter)
WP-CEP-12C-200VPE1 (EM Inverter 12W)
Wet Location
Rated
WET
LOCATION
YEAR
WARRANTY
Lumen Select
CCT
Switchable
Lumen
Selectable
6"
8"
10"
Optional accessories are purchased separately.
Tunable White
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 02112021
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
System Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI  >90
Available CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or
(Custom - Consult with sales Representative)
Projected L70 54,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming